
Home smoked Dutch salmon trout..13,5
sustainable aquaculture / celeriac salad
 
Dutch Yellowtail Kingfish sashimi.16
salty fingers / horseradish / Tomasu

No-tuna melt......................8
seaweed / plant based cheese / pepper

Dutch farmers cheese tosti........7
Twisted Jams onion relish  

Homemade shrimp croquettes.......12
sourdough bread / lemon mayonnaise 

North Sea fish burger...........9,5
with potato wedges.............13,5
brioche bun / tomato salsa / remoulade 

Seaweed burger + brioche bun....9,5  
with potato wedges.............13,5
wasabi / shiitake / Dutch wakame 

Mackerel rillette + toast..........9
chives / lemon / capers 

Eggs Florentine + crawfish NL.....8
scrambled egg / spinach /furikake 

Shellfish bisque................9,5
Whiskey cream /toast 

Flammkuchen.......................9
fennel / oyster leaf /red onion/dulse

Shawarma + weed & hot sauce......10
seitan / bell pepper / flatbread

Sourdough bread + salted butter...5

Potato wedges + mayonnaise........5

Green salad & croutons............5
lettuce / fennel / cucumber 

Dutch pickles...................2,5

Chocolate-sugar kelp cake.......5,5

Cheesecake ....................3,75

Sgroppino  .......................8
lemon sorbet / vodka / prosecco

NICE popsicle.....................4
strawberry or orange-chocodip

Sautéed scallops................11,5
purple carrot cream / cress 

Mini seafood platter............18,5
lemon mayonnaise - bread - salted butter
+ North Sea crab leg............25

North Sea crab leg..............7,5
lemon mayonnaise

Zeeland oysters 6/12 pcs......18/35
tarragon vinegar

Oyster Party.....................11
pure / Rockefeller / Bloody Mary 

Brave dutch specials

as fresh as it gets

street food

on the side

sweet

SEAFOOD PASTA - 16
CATCH OF THE DAY -       MARKET

PRICE



Gulpener Château Neubourg.......3,9

Zeezuiper Tripel Schelde........5,5

Zonnig Zeewit White Ale.........5,5

IPA Lowlander...................5,5

Swinkels 0,0%...................3,5 

sparkling ice tea...............3,5 
Roze Bunker

sparkling lemon.................3,5
Roze Bunker

Stella Maris...............3,25 / 6
bruis 25cl/75cl

Cola Fritz........................4

Cola Fritz Zero...................4

Double Dutch......................4
gemberbier of Indian tonic

FUL ginger/lemon/spirulina......5,5
 

local apple juice...............3,5

fresh orange juic...............4,5

Yugen Kombucha, Belgium.........4,5

espresso..........................3

double espresso...................4

cappuccino / latte..............3,5

flat white......................4,5

ginger tea......................3,5

fresh mint tea..................3,5

Dutch black or green tea..........3

hot chocolate / espresso choc.....4

ice coffee......................4,5

Le Dropt Sauvignon Blanc, France....................5 / 25

Quartaut Chardonnay, France.........................5 / 25

Picpoul de Pinet, France............................6 / 30

Le Coup de Bar, France..............................6 / 30

Mestizaje Merseguera, Spain.........................7 / 35

Rueda Verdejo, Spain................................6 / 30

Thorn Auxerrois, NL.................................8 / 40

Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy, France.................- / 55

Barbera del Monferrato, Italy.......................6 / 30 

Thorn Dornfelder, NL................................8 / 40

Bardolino Rosé, Italy...............................5 / 25

Schodu Gin, Zeeland NL............7

Whisky Islay, Schotland.........8,5

Dutch liquors.....................6

Oyester 44 original vodka, NL...7,5

Sherry Manzanilla, Spain..........5

Willem’s Wermoed, NL..............6

Taainagel sea hero geneva, NL.....4

Cava Brut, Spain............7 / 35

CHAMPAGNE Delot, France....32 / 60
37,5cl / 75cl 

coffee / tea

beer

spirits

soda / lemonade

wine sparkling



No-tuna melt ....................8
Oosterschelde Kombu Royale / peper   

Tosti kaas NL & Twisted Jam......7
Stolwijker / uienchutney

Makreelrillette & toast..........9
bieslook / citroen / kappertje 

Garnalenkroketten op zuurdesem..12
Hollandse garnalen / citroenmayonaise

Wild-Catch Noordzee visburger..9,5
met wedges....................13,5
brioche / tomatensalsa / remoulade 

Zeewierburger + wasabi mayo....9,5
met wedges....................13,5
brioche / shiitake / Zeeuwse wakamé

Ei Florentine + rivierkreeft NL..8
roerei / spinazie / furikake 

Schaaldieren bisque............9,5
Whiskey crème / toast

Flammkuchen......................9
venkel / oesterblad / rode ui / dulse

Shawarma + weed & hot sauce.....10
seitan / zeesla / paprika / flatbread  

Landbrood met zeewierboter........5

Potato wedges + mayonaise.........5

Groene salade + croutons..........5
kropsla / venkel / lente-ui /komkommer 

Zure bom  ......................2,5

Chocolade-suikerwier taart......5,5

Cheesecake.....................3,75

Sgroppino.........................8
citroen sorbet / wodka / prosecco

NICE biologisch ijsje.............4
aardbei of sinaasappel-chocodip

Gebakken coquilles ..............11,5
paarse wortelcrème / cress 

Petits fruits de mer.............18,5
citroenmayonaise / brood / gezouten boter
+ Noordzee krabbenpoot.............25

Noordzee krabbenpoot............7,5
citroenmayonaise

Zeeuwse oesters 6/12 stuks....18/35
Roze Bunker estragon azijn / sjalot

Oester proeverij.................11
natuur / Rockefeller / Bloody Mary 

Huisgerookte zalmforel NL........13,5
duurzame kweek / knolselderij salade 
 
Dutch Yellowtail Kingfish sashimi..16
duurzame kweek Zeeland / mierikswortel  
zeebanaan / Tomasu  

Brave dutch specials

schaal & schelp

street food

extra

zoet

DAGPRIJS

PASTA & SCHELPJES - 16
CATCH OF THE DAY -       



wilde ijsthee bruis.............3,5
Roze Bunker

citrus supersoda bruis..........3,5
Roze Bunker

Stella Maris...............3,25 / 6
bruis 25cl/75cl

Cola Fritz........................4

Cola Frits Zero...................4

Double Dutch......................4
gemberbier of Indian tonic

FUL gember/citroen/spirulina....5,5
 

appelsap lokaal.................3,5

verse jus.......................4,5

Yugen Kombucha, België..........4,5

Gulpener Château Neubourg.......3,9

Zeezuiper Tripel Schelde........5,5

Zonnig Zeewit White Ale.........5,5

IPA Lowlander...................5,5

Swinkels 0,0%...................3,5 

espresso / americano..............3

dubbele espresso..................4

cappuccino / latte..............3,5

flat white......................4,5

gember thee.....................3,5

verse munt thee.................3,5

LocalTea uit Zundert..............3

warme choco / espresso choc.......4

ijskoffie.......................4,5

Le Dropt Sauvignon Blanc, Frankrijk.................5 / 25

Quartaut Chardonnay, Frankrijk......................5 / 25

Picpoul de Pinet, Frankrijk.........................6 / 30

Le Coup de Bar, Frankrijk...........................6 / 30 

Mestizaje Merseguera, Spanje........................7 / 35

Rueda Verdejo, Spanje...............................6 / 30

Thorn Auxerrois, NL.................................8 / 40

Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy, Frankrijk..............- / 55 

Barbera del Monferrato, Italië......................6 / 30

Thorn Dornfelder, NL................................8 / 40

Bardolino Rosé, Italië..............................5 / 25

Schodu Gin, Zeeland NL............7

Whisky Islay, Schotland.........8,5

Van Wees chocolade likeur, NL.....6

Oyester 44 original vodka, NL...7,5

Sherry Manzanilla, Spanje.........5

Willem’s Wermoed, NL..............6

Taainagel scheepsjenever, NL......4

Cava Brut, Spanje............7 / 35

CHAMPAGNE Delot, Frankrijk..32 / 60
37,5cl / 75cl 

koffie / thee

bier

sterk

limonade

wijn bu
bbels


